Deutscher Schiutzenbund
Ligaleitung

E-Mail:
Setzliste Luftpistole 2. Bundesliga Sud

Stand: 15.01.2018

Setzer- Wettkampf

gebnis 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
HSG Erlangen
Nolte, Matthias 375,27 S 375 379 383 382 375 377 372 368 371 370 376
Bauml, Martin 371,78 S 0 0 361 362 372 384 371 372 381 369 374
Wagner, Hans-Rainer 361,82 S 363 373 362 362 371 358 363 364 347 354 363
Kauzmann, Helmut 357,50 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rohner, Niels 356,64 S 358 347 370 362 352 354 359 342 358 355 366
Schardt, Claudia 356,20 S 351 0 351 347 350 361 364 367 362 352 357
Wolfrum, Thomas 355,50 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fernandez, Pablo 355,33 E EU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Werner, Christian 353,00 E 0 353 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lehmeier, Michael 347,50 E 351 344 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SSG Dynamit Farth Il
Pfeiffer, Andreas 371,73 S 378 377 373 371 373 372 374 371 369 367 364
Schnaidt, Lisa 368,18 S 356 367 371 378 367 374 371 370 376 353 367
Knopf, Kirsten 367,70 S 371 361 372 367 362 361 0 363 370 375 375
Meyer, Tobias 366,45 S 363 369 366 363 363 366 371 373 366 365 366
Roth, Volker 364,55 S 370 367 363 362 361 363 367 365 370 359 363
Klein, Egbert 342,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 342 0 0 0 0
Lawendel, Michael E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSG Hilpoltstein

Schwab, Stefan 371,45 S 370 372 367 373 369 377 370 378 370 371 369
Konradi, Maxim 371,30 S 367 369 370 370 367 374 0O 382 373 374 367
Schmidt, Karl 370,73 S 370 366 376 372 365 377 375 365 377 371 364
Lutz, Andreas 369,50 E 0 0 373 366 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Burger, Sebastian 368,22 S 370 364 0 0 368 369 379 368 366 364 366
Lutz, Stefan 364,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roedel, Horst 363,13 S 365 354 370 361 360 0 362 0 367 0 366
Wabra, Roland 362,25 F 0 0 0 0 0 353 371 367 0 358 0
Maisel, Tobias 0,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grimm, Glnter E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leonhardt, Rainer E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lutz, Alexander E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SG Eintracht Garching

Kleesattel, Lea 37355 S 367 377 376 377 377 375 374 375 368 369 374
Schiller, Carolin 368,09 S 369 373 371 362 375 366 376 364 369 360 364
Olbinger, Theresa 362,57 S 361 0 0 0 365 361 366 362 365 358 0
Gimpl, Verena 362,29 F 0 356 362 362 0 365 365 0 0 362 364
Gruchmann, Sabine 360,63 S 364 370 363 368 359 339 0 359 363 0 0
Bolek, Michael 358,80 S 352 356 348 363 360 0 358 371 353 366 361
Schiller, Monika 350,00 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350

Bogenschitzen Grund

Lipp, Stefan 367,91
Hofl, Kai 366,27

367 365 366 375 368 372 362 367 370 366 369
363 367 370 366 362 357 371 363 365 374 371
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Schwarzbauer, Hans
Mayerhofer, Hermann
Weber, Andreas
Preisinger, Richard
Beham, Alois

364,45
362,55
355,82

Adlerschitzen Unteriglbach

Skopovy, Pavel
Steinbauer, Michael
Meyer, Roland
Degenhardt, Stefan
Schauer, Johannes
Maier, Werner
Maier, Sandra

HSG Minchen

Kostevych, Olena
Heise, Michael
Todorov, Aleksandar
Kucana, Arben
Stojak, Saso
Peither, Constantin
Martin, Andreas
Groh, Maximilian
Schitt, Carsten
Herrmann, Elliot
Gruber, Kilian

SV Hubertus Rettenbach

Haas, Andreas
Schausbreitner, Maria
Spobtzl, Tobias

Spotzl, Wolfgang
Fischer, Johannes
Ott, Heinz

Spotzl, Albert

Spotzl, Peter
Hanfstingl, Bettina
Grofl, Ginter

SV Kelheim-Gmiund I

Schubert, Raik
Karsch, Thomas
Seeliger, Steven
Leichtl, Bernhard
Groher, Matthias
Huber, Sabine
Lichtenegger, Christian
Genewsky, Axel
Wagner, Sandra

372,33
371,73
363,18
362,00
360,91
354,00

0,00

392,00
381,11
379,73
379,40
374,00
373,75
372,55
369,71
367,55
363,50
360,50

371,00
366,91
366,64
364,50
360,55
358,67
358,18
356,00
348,29
339,50

375,57
375,27
372,10
370,50
368,91
367,86
360,43
360,00

Singoldschuitzen Grof3aitingen

Leuchtle, Alexander
Gollinger, Florian
Wieler, Ralf

Sauter, Reiner
Hammerle, Wilhelm
Pfitzner, Artur
Jungwirth, Siegfried
Sauter, Fabian
Klemm, Stefan

374,64
369,18
366,64
366,00
359,00
358,45
357,50
353,00
352,00
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371
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375

383

380
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367
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366
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357
355
0
0
0

363
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372
369
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0
0
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Spindler, Jurgen
Flessenkemper, Thomas
Kuchenbaur, Peter

Auerhahn Steinberg

Ruf3, Nick
Schneider, Konrad
Kupillas, Stefan
Schneider, Roman
Hartl, Herbert
Zilch, Michael
RufR, Sven

SG 1898 Thumsenreuth

Spachtholz, Lukas
Weil3, Sonja
Greger, Karl
Mattes, Herbert
Kraus, Annika
Stock, Bernhard
Schmidt, Florian
Glaser, Thomas
Bauer, Horst
Kraus, Heinz
Weil3, Lisa
Weil3, Thomas
Heinz, Andreas

351,00
341,00
337,50

369,40
368,09
366,18
363,30
361,45
354,00

370,27
365,60
362,55
361,83
356,00
353,75
353,00
352,57
352,00
347,00
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